2026 Budget

Road Committee

Annual Recurring Expenses

Total

Security Gate -- DoorKing Subscription
Security Gate -- Maintenance

Security Gate -- electricity

Holiday Decorations

Snow Removal / Sand/Gravel / Clean-up
Sweeping (Sand/Gravel Clean-up)
Non-Paved Road Maintenance

Paved Road Maintenance

Dust Control

Weed Control

Road Edge Mowing/Trimming

Sign Maintenance

Tree Removal

Evacuation Exit Maintenance

Non-Recurring Expenses / Special Projects

Mailbox Shelter Modification -- Parcel Overflow
Fire Danger Sign (freestanding)

2028 Road Paving ???

Front Sign Reinstallation

2028 Chip Sealing

Apr

$50
$50

$4,200

$225
$25

May

$50

$50

$1,700

$225

$1,000

Jun

$50
$200
$50

$7,500

$225
$25

Jul

$50

$50

$7,500
$7,000
$2,250

$225

Aug

$50

$50

$1,500

$225
$25

Sept Oct Nov
$50 $50 $50
$220 $15
$50 $50 $50
$225 $225 $225
$25

Dec

$50

$200

$50
$50

$3,224

$225

Total

$600
$855
$600
$50
$20,024
$1,700
$7,500
$7,500
$7,000
$2,250
$1,500
$0
$2,700
$100

$52,379

$500
$1,000
$0

$0

$0

Note(s)

Increase 01/26, amount not known.

Entru Custom Gates & Security

Flathead Electric Company

Kim & Phil Lamothe

Thomas & Thomas LC

Thomas & Thomas LC

Fred Ost

JC Seal Coating and Asphalt Maintenance, Inc.
Lyman Dust Control Services of Montana, LLC
Galanti Lawn & Tree Care, LLC

Fred Ost

Member Efforts

Big Mountain Tree Services

Member Efforts

Member Efforts

TBD
Jake the Handeyman. Already paid iut in 2024.
2025 Quote of $125,000 from T-Bend



