026 Budget		Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total	Note(s)
Road	d Committee														
Annı	ual Recurring Expenses														
	Security Gate DoorKing Subscription	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$600	Increase 01/26, amount not known.
	Security Gate Maintenance			\$220			\$200			\$220		\$15	\$200	\$855	Entru Custom Gates & Security
	Security Gate electricity	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$600	Flathead Electric Company
	Holiday Decorations												\$50	\$50	Kim & Phil Lamothe
	Snow Removal / Sand/Gravel / Clean-up	\$4,200	\$4,200	\$4,200	\$4,200								\$3,224	\$20,024	Thomas & Thomas LC
	Sweeping (Sand/Gravel Clean-up)					\$1,700								\$1,700	Thomas & Thomas LC
	Non-Paved Road Maintenance						\$7,500							\$7,500	Fred Ost
	Paved Road Maintenance							\$7,500						\$7,500	JC Seal Coating and Asphalt Maintenance, In
	Dust Control							\$7,000						\$7,000	Lyman Dust Control Services of Montana, LL
	Weed Control							\$2,250						\$2,250	Galanti Lawn & Tree Care, LLC
	Road Edge Mowing/Trimming								\$1,500					\$1,500	Fred Ost
	Sign Maintenance													\$0	Member Efforts
	Tree Removal	\$225	\$225	\$225	\$225	\$225	\$225	\$225	\$225	\$225	\$225	\$225	\$225	\$2,700	Big Mountain Tree Services
	Evacuation Exit Maintenance				\$25		\$25		\$25		\$25			\$100	Member Efforts
Total	I e													\$52,379	
Non-	-Recurring Expenses / Special Projects														
	Mailbox Shelter Modification Parcel Overflow													\$500	Member Efforts
	Fire Danger Sign (freestanding)					\$1,000								\$1,000	
	2028 Road Paving ???													\$0	TBD
	Front Sign Reinstallation													\$0	Jake the Handeyman. Already paid iut in 202
	2028 Chip Sealing													\$0	2025 Quote of \$125,000 from T-Bend